Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

SPARKLE INTEL ARC B580 TITAN OC 12GB EKRAN KARTI

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7900XT-020G-GAMING 20GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
320BIT

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

PNY VCNT1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 DISPLAY CIKISLI
YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNT1000-8GB-SB)

Marka

Intel

Axle

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

Pny

Stok

10+

Fiyat

359,00

249,00

259,00

260,00

.499,00

115,00

450,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usD

usD



